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NO.
201
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407
411
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609
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611
611
611
614
630
630
638
832

DESCRIPTION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

PIPE REMOVED

CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLA?T
SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN
GEOGRID, AS PER PLAN

6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64 -22

AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN

TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.06 GAL/SY)

1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, 9.5mm, TYPE A (448
COMBINATION ROLL CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN

4" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPEB

6" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B

8" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPEB

12" STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

15" STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

18" STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

TYPE 1A CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN

TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN

TYPE 3 STORM SEWER MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN

MANUFACTURED WATER QUALITY STRUCTURE, TYPE T1, AS PER PLAN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND STORAGE

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND STORAGE
VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL

UNIT OF

MEASURE

LUMP
LUMP
FT.
FT.
c.
S.Y
cy.
S.Y
cy.
Cc.
GAL.
c.
cY.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LUMP
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

CITY OF WAPAKONETA
NUSS ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

APPROX.
QTY.
1
1
21
16
2231
3314
300
850
437
568
158
128
91
2086
20
20
20
84
177
592

PR PR WN

10000

BID TABULATION
August 5, 2016

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$10,000.00 $10,000.00
$4,000.00 $4,000.00
$20.00 $420.00
$30.00 $480.00
$18.00 $40,158.00
$1.50 $4,971.00
$55.00 $16,500.00
$6.00 $5,100.00
$165.00 $72,105.00
$40.00 $22,720.00
$6.00 $948.00
$185.00 $23,680.00
$210.00 $19,110.00
$19.00 $39,634.00
$15.00 $300.00
$18.00 $360.00
$20.00 $400.00
$60.00 $5,040.00
$70.00 $12,390.00
$80.00 $47,360.00
$3,500.00 $14,000.00
$2,500.00 $5,000.00
$5,000.00 $15,000.00
$25,000.00 $25,000.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$75.00 $75.00
$75.00 $75.00
$750.00 $1,500.00
$1.00 $10,000.00
$401,326.00

TOM'S CONSTRUCTION
ST. HENRY, OHIO

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$836.74 $836.74
$419.65 $419.65
$14.88 $312.48
$2.54 $40.64
$10.01 $22,332.31
$0.50 $1,657.00
$42.64 $12,792.00
$3.83 $3,255.50
$138.28 $60,428.36
$35.26 $20,027.68
$4.20 $663.60
$138.49 $17,726.72
$178.35 $16,229.85
$16.22 $33,834.92
$17.81 $356.20
$20.46 $409.20
$24.01 $480.20
$31.55 $2,650.20
$49.42 $8,747.34
$58.51 $34,637.92
$2,507.38 $10,029.52
$1,467.09 $2,934.18
$3,441.38 $10,324.14
$12,768.47 $12,768.47
$4,684.24 $4,684.24
$16.27 $16.27
$8.19 $8.19
$603.24 $1,206.48
$1.00 $10,000.00
$289,810.00

DONALD A. SOMMER, INC.

ANNA. OHIO

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$4,500.00 $4,500.00
$5,500.00 $5,500.00
$10.00 $210.00
$12.00 $192.00
$16.00 $35,696.00
$1.00 $3,314.00
$36.00 $10,800.00
$3.50 $2,975.00
$136.00 $59,432.00
$28.00 $15,904.00
$4.00 $632.00
$135.00 $17,280.00
$175.00 $15,925.00
$18.80 $39,216.80
$12.00 $240.00
$14.00 $280.00
$16.00 $320.00
$30.00 $2,520.00
$38.00 $6,726.00
$58.00 $34,336.00
$2,750.00 $11,000.00
$1,300.00 $2,600.00
$2,850.00 $8,550.00
$14,500.00 $14,500.00
$5,500.00 $5,500.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$80.00 $160.00
$1.00 $10,000.00

$308,408.80 *1

*1 Total given was $307,408.80

SHINN BROTHERS, INC.

CELINA, OHIO

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$11,994.90 $11,994.90
$423.60 423.6
$12.00 $252.00
$7.00 $112.00
$11.30 $25,210.30
$0.60 $1,988.40
$45.50 $13,650.00
$4.60 $3,910.00
$163.50 $71,449.50
$37.80 $21,470.40
$4.80 $758.40
$164.40 $21,043.20
$210.00 $19,110.00
$18.70 $39,008.20
$20.10 $402.00
$23.80 $476.00
$28.80 $576.00
$62.30 $5,233.20
$40.50 $7,168.50
$47.90 $28,356.80
$3,648.00 $14,592.00
$1,853.60 $3,707.20
$3,801.60 $11,404.80
$13,523.00 $13,523.00
$790.00 $790.00
$34.40 $34.40
$78.80 $78.80
$138.20 $276.40
$1.00 $10,000.00
$327,000.00

MILLER CONTRACTING GROUP

OTTOVILLE, OHIO

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$13.00 $273.00
$7.00 $112.00
$13.60 $30,341.60
$1.25 $4,142.50
$45.00 $13,500.00
$4.50 $3,825.00
$145.00 $63,365.00
$38.00 $21,584.00
$4.50 $711.00
$146.00 $18,688.00
$188.00 $17,108.00
$18.00 $37,548.00
$20.00 $400.00
$23.00 $460.00
$26.00 $520.00
$45.00 $3,780.00
$48.00 $8,496.00
$55.00 $32,560.00
$2,350.00 $9,400.00
$1,600.00 $3,200.00
$2,500.00 $7,500.00
$17,300.00 $17,300.00
$25,000.00 $25,000.00
$30.00 $30.00
$20.00 $20.00
$250.00 $500.00
$1.00 $10,000.00

$336,864.10 *2

*2 Total given was $331,864.10

BEAVERDAM CONTRACTING
BLUFFTON, OHIO

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$15,500.00 $15,500.00
$2,500.00 $2,500.00
$30.00 $630.00
$20.00 $320.00
$17.50 $39,042.50
$0.75 $2,485.50
$40.00 $12,000.00
$3.50 $2,975.00
$145.00 $63,365.00
$36.50 $20,732.00
$3.00 $474.00
$165.00 $21,120.00
$220.00 $20,020.00
$17.50 $36,505.00
$10.00 $200.00
$10.00 $200.00
$10.00 $200.00
$60.00 $5,040.00
$65.00 $11,505.00
$72.00 $42,624.00
$2,000.00 $8,000.00
$1,750.00 $3,500.00
$2,000.00 $6,000.00
$12,500.00 $12,500.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$25.00 $25.00
$25.00 $25.00
$100.00 $200.00
$1.00 $10,000.00
$339,188.00

HELMS AND SONS EXC,

UNIT
COST
$6,900.00
$5,500.00
$9.80
$12.75
$12.00
$1.00
$35.25
$3.50
$143.00
$36.00
$2.25
$153.85
$186.15
$21.00
$11.00
$12.50
$16.00
$53.00
$67.50
$81.00
$2,700.00
$1,550.00
$3,800.00
$15,350.00
$9,800.00
$35.00
$35.00
$100.00
$1.00

FINDLAY, OHIO|
TOTAL
COST
$6,900.00
$5,500.00
$205.80
$204.00
$26,772.00
$3,314.00
$10,575.00
$2,975.00
$62,491.00
$20,448.00
$355.50
$19,692.80
$16,939.65
$43,806.00
$220.00
$250.00
$320.00
$4,452.00
$11,947.50
$47,952.00
$10,800.00
$3,100.00
$11,400.00
$15,350.00
$9,800.00
$35.00
$35.00
$200.00
$10,000.00
$346,040.25




